Aspley Area Capital 2017 - 2018 Programme
Aspley LTP schemes

Councillor Prioritised / Estimated
Location Type Area Committee Approved | Estimate | start date Completed | Details
Total LTP schemes* £0
Aspley Public Realm schemes
Councillor Prioritised / Estimated
Location Type Area Committee Approved | Estimate | start date Completed | Details

Total Public Realm schemes**

£0
Aspley Withdrawn schemes

Location | Type Reason

Amount Details

No decommitments to date

Total Decommitted***

2018 - 2019 LTP allocation

LTP carried forward from 2017 - 2018
2018 - 2019 Public Realm allocation
Public Realm carried forward from 2017 - 2018
Total Available 2018 - 2019 ACF
*Less LTP schemes

**|_ess Public Realm schemes
***Decommitted funds

Remaining available balance

LTP element remaining

Public Realm element remaining

£0

£100,200
£50,600
£38,464
£5,256
£194,520

- £0
- £0
+ £0
£194,520
£150,800
£43,720




Bilborough Area Capital 2017 - 2018 Programme
Bilborough LTP schemes

Councillor Prioritised / Estimated
Location Type Area Committee Approved | Estimate | start date Completed | Details
Total LTP schemes* £0
Bilborough Public Realm schemes
Councillor Prioritised / Estimated
Location Type Area Committee Approved | Estimate | start date Completed | Details

Total Public Realm schemes**

£0
Bilborough Withdrawn schemes

Location | Type Reason

Amount Details

No decommitments to date

Total Decommitted***

2018 - 2019 LTP allocation

LTP carried forward from 2017 - 2018
2018 - 2019 Public Realm allocation
Public Realm carried forward from 2017 - 2018
Total Available 2018 - 2019 ACF
*Less LTP schemes

**|_ess Public Realm schemes
***Decommitted funds

Remaining available balance

LTP element remaining

Public Realm element remaining

£0

£85,200
£4,751
£32,704
£15,465
£138,120

- £0
- £0
+ £0
£138,120
£89,951
£48,169




Leen Valley Area Capital 2017 - 2018 Programme
Leen Valley LTP schemes

Councillor Prioritised / Estimated
Location Type Area Committee Approved | Estimate | start date Completed | Details
Total LTP schemes* £0
Leen Valley Public Realm schemes
Councillor Prioritised / Estimated
Location Type Area Committee Approved | Estimate | start date Completed | Details

Total Public Realm schemes**

£0
Leen Valley Withdrawn schemes

Location | Type Reason

Amount Details

No decommitments to date

Total Decommitted***

2018 - 2019 LTP allocation

LTP carried forward from 2017 - 2018
2018 - 2019 Public Realm allocation
Public Realm carried forward from 2017 - 2018
Total Available 2018 - 2019 ACF
*Less LTP schemes

**|_ess Public Realm schemes
***Decommitted funds

Remaining available balance

LTP element remaining

Public Realm element remaining

£0

£43,700
£18,600
£16,768
£6,177
£85,245

- £0
- £0
+ £0
£85,245
£62,300
£22,945




