Aspley Area Capital 2017 - 2018 Programme

Aspley LTP schemes

Location	Туре	Councillor Prioritised / Area Committee Approved	Estimate	Estimated start date	Completed	Details

Total LTP schemes*

£0

Aspley Public Realm schemes

Location	Туре	Councillor Prioritised / Area Committee Approved	Estimate	Estimated start date	Completed	Details

Total Public Realm schemes**

£0

Aspley Withdrawn schemes

Location	Туре	Reason	Amount	Details
No decommitments to	date			
Total Decommitted***			£0	
2018 - 2019 LTP alloc	ation		£100,200	
LTP carried forward fro	om 2017 - 2018		£50,600	
2018 - 2019 Public Re	alm allocation		£38,464	
Public Realm carried f	orward from 2017	- 2018	£5,256	
Total Available 2018	- 2019 ACF		£194,520	
*Less LTP schemes			- £0	
**Less Public Realm s	chemes		- £0	
***Decommitted funds			+ £0	
Remaining available	balance		£194,520	
LTP element remaining	g		£150,800	
Public Realm element	remaining		£43,720	

Bilborough Area Capital 2017 - 2018 Programme

Bilborough LTP schemes

Location	Туре	Councillor Prioritised / Area Committee Approved	Estimate	Estimated start date	Completed	Details

Total LTP schemes*

£0

Bilborough Public Realm schemes

Location	Туре	Councillor Prioritised / Area Committee Approved	Estimate	Estimated start date	Completed	Details

Total Public Realm schemes**

£0

Bilborough Withdrawn schemes

Location	Туре	Reason	A	mount	Details
No decommitments to date)				
Total Decommitted***				£0	
2018 - 2019 LTP allocatior	1			£85,200	
LTP carried forward from 2	017 - 2018			£4,751	
2018 - 2019 Public Realm	allocation			£32,704	
Public Realm carried forwa	rd from 2017 -	2018		£15,465	
Total Available 2018 - 20	19 ACF			£138,120	
*Less LTP schemes			-	£O	
**Less Public Realm schei	nes		-	£O	
***Decommitted funds			+	£O	
Remaining available bala	nce			£138,120	
LTP element remaining				£89,951	
Public Realm element rem	aining			£48,169	

Leen Valley Area Capital 2017 - 2018 Programme

Leen Valley LTP schemes

Location	Туре	Councillor Prioritised / Area Committee Approved	Estimate	Estimated start date	Completed	Details

Total LTP schemes*

£0

Leen Valley Public Realm schemes

Location	Туре	Councillor Prioritised / Area Committee Approved	Estimate	Estimated start date	Completed	Details

Total Public Realm schemes**

£0

Leen Valley Withdrawn schemes

Location	Туре	Reason	Ar	nount	Details
No decommitments to date)				
Total Decommitted***				£0	
2018 - 2019 LTP allocatior	1		:	£43,700	
LTP carried forward from 2	017 - 2018		:	£18,600	
2018 - 2019 Public Realm	allocation		:	£16,768	
Public Realm carried forwa	rd from 2017 - 2	2018		£6,177	
Total Available 2018 - 20	19 ACF		:	£85,245	
*Less LTP schemes			-	£0	
**Less Public Realm schei	nes		-	£0	
***Decommitted funds			+	£0	
Remaining available bala	nce		:	£85,245	
LTP element remaining			:	£62,300	
Public Realm element rem	aining		:	£22,945	